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Eschberger - DNR, Amy <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>

Adequacy Review #4 w/Rev Bond Estimate / TR-10 / Cross Gold Mine / M1977-410 

Rmittasch@nedmining.com <Rmittasch@nedmining.com> Thu, Apr 28, 2022 at 12:28 PM
To: "Eschberger - DNR, Amy" <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>
Cc: Daniel Takami <danieltakami@gmail.com>, Sergio Rivera <sergio.rivera@novametallix.com>, Sean Muller
<smuller@nedmining.com>, Patrick Lennberg - DNR <patrick.lennberg@state.co.us>, Jared Ebert - DNR
<jared.ebert@state.co.us>, "Cunningham - DNR, Michael" <michaela.cunningham@state.co.us>

Amy / Patrick

 

Adequacy Review #4 w response

 

#1 GIR is commits to after getting the data and determining a proper disposal location sending all that information to DRMS
prior to disposal

 

 

Kind Regards,

 

 

 

Richard Mittasch, Vice President

Nederland Mining Consultants, Inc.

 

Phone: 720-893-3749 

Mobile: 516 582-0833

Email:  Rmittasch@nedmining.com

4415 Caribou Rd, PO Box 3395, Nederland, CO 80466
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